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1 Altersklassenwertung 

1.1 600 m – männlich 
M06      600m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 7 Zander Alvaro SV Tautenhain 2019 03:54,69 

2 9 Kiesow Peyton LV Gera 2019 03:57,03 

3 284 Neumann Luca TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2020 04:09,94 
       

M07      600m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 11 Nitz Willi SG Chemie Zeitz 2018 03:04,42 

2 10 Mokros Pepe SG Chemie Zeitz 2018 03:19,45 

3 26 Seime Mads TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2018 03:22,40 

4 2 Lorenzsonn Keke FC Thüringen Weida 2018 03:22,49 

5 18 Abdullahi Khaalid TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2018 04:25,40 

6 12 Heinecke Aaron SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2018 04:25,42 

 

1.2 600 m – weiblich 
W06      600m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 25 Schubert Lene TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2019 03:40,42 

2 21 Löffler Marlene TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2019 03:47,55 

3 3 Montag Nelli Erika SV Tautenhain 2019 04:08,77 

4 15 Klawitter Klara-Sophie SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2019 04:35,55 

5 6 Taubert Eva SV Tautenhain 2019 04:39,45 
       

W07      600m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 13 Weise Anna SV Hermsdorf 2018 03:17,83 

2 14 Gumprecht Mathilda SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2018 03:18,39 

3 29 Wallstabe Luise TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2018 03:32,55 

4 286 Bauer Marlene Kein Verein 2018 03:38,08 

5 22 Neumann Nia TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2018 03:38,36 

6 16 Meisner Ella Alice SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2018 03:40,27 

7 28 Wahle Linae TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2018 03:42,11 

8 19 Freundel Gerda TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2018 03:49,55 

9 27 Stöhr Tessa TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2018 03:49,67 

10 23 Petters Mara TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2018 03:52,58 

 

1.3 1000 m - männlich 
M08      1000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 159 Gawriljuk Bruno TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2017 04:11,99 
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2 86 Bräunlich Oskar LV Gera 2017 04:15,64 

3 178 Rachow Ludwig TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2017 04:17,95 

4 38 Linke Oskar SV Lerchenberg Altenburg 2017 04:20,95 

5 120 Trinkler Finn SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2017 04:22,58 

6 102 Von Saß Emil LV Gera 2017 04:24,52 

7 132 Stephan Malte SV Hermsdorf 2017 04:40,27 

8 150 Beck Carl TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2017 04:40,77 

9 137 Henkel Lio SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2017 04:44,92 

10 182 Schmiedel Eric TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2017 04:45,70 

11 33 Vogel Theo LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 2017 04:47,49 

12 136 Fröhlich Lucin-Marin M. SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2017 04:52,89 

13 75 Mehlhorn Oskar LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 2017 04:53,45 

14 70 Gebecke Henry LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 2017 04:53,99 

15 179 Richter Julius TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2017 05:00,21 

16 128 Neubauer Jakob SV Hermsdorf 2017 05:03,55 

17 97 Schwarz Matheo LV Gera 2017 05:05,21 

18 126 Hellriegel Jakob SV Hermsdorf 2017 05:17,92 

19 154 Dehnert Moritz TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2017 05:22,36 

20 117 Kraus Oskar SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2017 05:30,21 

21 62 Voigt Milo 1. SV Gera 2017 06:09,02 
       

M09      1000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 125 Hampel Michl SV Hermsdorf 2016 04:05,14 

2 192 Zabel Wotan TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:07,77 

3 31 Könitzer Henry Theo FC Thüringen Jena 2016 04:10,45 

4 81 Schmidt Liam LSV Schmölln 2016 04:11,42 

5 92 Kiesow Lounis LV Gera 2016 04:17,92 

6 157 Freund Raik TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:23,11 

7 88 Gollmann Paul LV Gera 2016 04:24,21 

8 89 Heinz Stephan LV Gera 2016 04:25,75 

9 155 Döring Nathan TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:26,58 

10 124 Friedrich Dario SV Hermsdorf 2016 04:28,89 

11 60 Radzimanowski Karl-Emil 1. SV Gera 2016 04:35,77 

12 169 Kaul Erwin TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:39,45 

13 91 Jescheck Til LV Gera 2016 04:41,52 

14 156 Dyrmishi Arbi TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:45,92 

15 96 Schwarz Julius LV Gera 2016 04:48,14 

16 78 Wolfram Jonas LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 2016 04:50,30 

17 149 Bademann Tom TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:52,11 

18 186 Schubert Kurt TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:59,02 

19 146 Staps Henry SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2016 05:05,02 

20 77 Seidenzahl Elias LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 2016 05:18,08 

21 167 Hoffmann Rufus TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 05:44,21 
       

M10      1000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 
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1 161 Geßner Lennard TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 03:56,92 

2 61 Reichel Maximilian 1. SV Gera 2015 04:01,08 

3 119 Puhlfürß Louis SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2015 04:04,02 

4 160 Geßner Jonathan TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 04:07,02 

5 95 Mahn Marian LV Gera 2015 04:09,83 

6 93 Kurszynski Phil LV Gera 2015 04:16,11 

7 173 Lehmann Mats TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 04:19,55 

8 67 Zeise Hanno FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 2015 04:21,67 

9 66 Treichel Aaron FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 2015 04:22,39 

10 184 Schrötter Mitja TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 04:25,39 

11 176 Neugardt Tobias TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 04:28,74 

12 51 Goglin Gustav 1. SV Gera 2015 04:30,92 

13 47 Fritzsche Bruno Wilhelm-Buschschule 2015 04:34,21 

14 30 Becker Mika 1. SV Gera 2015 04:53,42 

15 172 Lang Georg TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 04:59,11 

16 55 Künzel Valentin 1. SV Gera 2015 05:00,17 

17 39 Derbsch Jann SV Tautenhain 2015 05:24,27 
       

M11      1000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 48 Suleck Maxim Wilhelm-Buschschule 2014 03:49,86 

2 43 Munkelt Thorin SV Tautenhain 2014 03:57,02 

3 131 Stephan Arne SV Hermsdorf 2014 03:58,95 

4 185 Schubert Emil Oscar TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2014 04:02,49 

5 171 Kramer Luca TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2014 04:02,89 

6 45 Scoor Stian Team SAMS 2014 04:10,24 

7 105 Hadlich Julian SG Chemie Zeitz 2014 04:14,36 

8 50 Barthel Lutz 1. SV Gera 2014 04:15,77 

9 165 Hecker Karl TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2014 04:16,55 

10 32 Vogel Jonas LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 2014 04:17,24 

11 65 Schulz Johann FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 2014 04:19,02 

12 111 Martin Levi SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium 2014 04:20,17 

13 142 Rentsch Tristan SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2014 04:29,77 

14 138 Höfer Lukas SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2014 04:35,86 

15 282 Rachow Gustav Kein Verein 2014 04:51,21 

 

1.4 1000 m - weiblich 
W08      1000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 44 Scoor Silja Team SAMS 2017 04:40,44 

2 76 Preiß Lea LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 2017 04:43,64 

3 115 Drafehn Clara SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2017 04:46,25 

4 127 Kneisel Greta SV Hermsdorf 2017 04:53,03 

5 72 Jäger Frieda LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 2017 04:54,49 

6 114 Simmowski Lara SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium 2017 05:02,69 

7 59 Queck Nikita 1. SV Gera 2017 05:05,09 
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8 141 Reinhardt Lena SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2017 05:06,41 

9 40 Grabengießer Nele SV Tautenhain 2017 05:10,25 

10 170 Köhler Leah TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2017 05:14,25 

11 144 Shmalii Anhelina SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2017 05:15,59 

12 166 Heise Nicole TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2017 05:24,06 

13 188 Von Wrede Clara TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2017 05:27,66 

14 98 Steinmetzger Elli LV Gera 2017 05:31,59 

15 183 Schramm Nora TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2017 05:40,09 

16 148 Abdullahi Hayfa TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2017 05:49,15 

17 280 Röhler Ida Kein Verein 2017 05:55,09 

18 58 Müller Clara 1. SV Gera 2017 05:58,69 
       

W09      1000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 104 Dippold Miri SG Chemie Zeitz 2016 04:06,31 

2 74 Kozeny Pinu LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 2016 04:15,91 

3 46 Knoll Frederike TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:21,41 

4 37 Denzin Emily SV Lerchenberg Altenburg 2016 04:25,38 

5 189 Wagner Emma TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:30,15 

6 110 Keil Martha SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium 2016 04:33,91 

7 191 Weineis Magdalena TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:38,97 

8 34 Herrmann Elli SV 1924 Münchenbernsdorf 2016 04:40,28 

9 152 Czernitzky Fiona TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:41,53 

10 177 Porfert Sophia TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:41,96 

11 174 Lippold Emma TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 04:44,25 

12 278 Hoffmann Emilia Kein Verein 2016 04:47,00 

13 68 Fleischhauer Viktoria LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 2016 05:00,18 

14 133 Walter Marie SV Hermsdorf 2016 05:04,62 

15 85 Albert Flora LV Gera 2016 05:09,15 

16 129 Reichelt Hanni SV Hermsdorf 2016 05:15,91 

17 69 Gahse Kate LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 2016 05:35,91 

18 56 Lewandowski Hedi 1. SV Gera 2016 05:42,91 

19 153 Danowski Cheyenne TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2016 05:43,28 

20 122 Demina Lena SV Hermsdorf 2016 05:54,00 

21 123 Demina Lisa SV Hermsdorf 2016 05:54,65 
       

W10      1000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 84 Zschögner Liz Mirella LSV Schmölln 2015 04:12,34 

2 107 Nitz Martha SG Chemie Zeitz 2015 04:13,00 

3 190 Wallstabe Alma TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 04:18,94 

4 163 Hädrich Selma TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 04:30,28 

5 53 Khairi Kamo Lyana 1. SV Gera 2015 04:39,18 

6 181 Saß Sofie TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 04:40,59 

7 180 Ruhmer Charlotte TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 04:41,18 

8 187 Seime Mathilda TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 04:41,72 

9 103 Weigel Ida LV Gera 2015 04:43,50 
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10 112 Menz Paula SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium 2015 04:44,40 

11 134 Weise Klara SV Hermsdorf 2015 04:45,18 

12 57 Misselwitz Mia Anne 1. SV Gera 2015 04:46,15 

13 49 Albert Pia 1. SV Gera 2015 04:47,34 

14 90 Heinz Viktoria LV Gera 2015 04:55,25 

15 168 Jordan Juna TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 04:58,75 

16 285 Leser Wanda Kein Verein 2015 05:03,44 

17 35 Baudach Louisa LSV Schmölln 2015 05:12,18 

18 164 Hakimi Mahanaz TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2015 05:35,91 

19 135 Bock Lina SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2015 05:40,91 
       

W11      1000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 106 Horn Jette SG Chemie Zeitz 2014 03:55,38 

2 116 Heinecke Amelie SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2014 04:13,47 

3 36 Ranke Maxi SV 1924 Münchenbernsdorf 2014 04:15,34 

4 52 Haßmann Marie 1. SV Gera 2014 04:19,66 

5 175 Lorenzonn Tora TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2014 04:20,15 

6 151 Berz Lore TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2014 04:22,15 

7 118 Maurer Emma SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2014 04:25,72 

8 121 Bachmann Lenja SV Hermsdorf 2014 04:32,69 

9 87 Gawenda Mira LV Gera 2014 04:34,78 

10 145 Shmalii Elana SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2014 04:44,00 

11 108 Als el Mansori Eleyn SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium 2014 04:54,91 

12 281 Holupcokok Helena Kein Verein 2014 05:02,44 

13 147 Pätz Amy Treuener LV 2014 05:14,91 

14 140 Reinhardt Laura SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2014 05:29,18 

 

1.5 2000 m – männlich 
M12      2000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 279 Pabst Emil SV Tautenhain 2013 09:20,61 

2 205 Lettau Oskar Erfurter LAC 2013 09:25,17 

3 207 Schwarz Sören Erfurter LAC 2013 09:26,42 

4 266 Müller Ben Ole TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2013 09:28,64 

5 260 Köhler Felix TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2013 09:48,27 

6 290 Schölling Arjen Kein Verein 2013 09:59,21 

7 196 Breuer Noah SV Tautenhain 2013 10:00,27 

8 242 Hadlich Karl SV Hermsdorf 2013 10:31,33 

9 221 Ronneburger Henning LSV Schmölln 2013 10:51,24 

10 214 Ackermann Leon LSV Schmölln 2013 10:56,02 

11 211 Schulz Julius FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 2013 11:49,08 

12 257 Holzmüller Conrad TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2013 12:46,27 
       

M13      2000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 



Altersklassenwertung  Protokoll 10. Hofwiesenparklauf 

1.SV Gera e.V. 17.03.2025 Seite 6/18 

1 220 Pitschel Levi LSV Schmölln 2012 08:56,36 

2 271 Sahin Kasim TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2012 09:27,33 

3 272 Saß Emil TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2012 09:32,42 

4 212 Treichel Jakob FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 2012 09:36,39 

5 267 Neugardt Fabian TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2012 09:56,45 

6 233 Stein Pepe LV Gera 2012 10:00,74 

7 204 Flock Noah Erfurter LAC 2012 10:06,21 

8 228 Meier Luca LV Gera 2012 10:25,64 

9 289 Denisow Philemon Kein Verein 2012 10:43,39 

10 277 Wahle Timon TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2012 10:47,58 

11 274 Schrötter Janek TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2012 10:57,74 

12 198 Bach Henri TSV Zeulenroda 2012 10:58,02 

13 229 Miron Chi-Van-Chi LV Gera 2012 11:52,39 
       

M14      2000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 253 Heise Kevin TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2011 09:05,42 

2 197 Pabst Henry SV Tautenhain 2011 09:17,89 

3 213 Zeise Jakob FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 2011 09:32,92 

4 209 Junghans Luis FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 2011 09:38,33 

5 261 Kramer Matteo TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2011 09:57,99 

6 226 Leinhos Tim LV Gera 2011 12:05,39 
       

M15      2000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 217 Dittel Jonas LSV Schmölln 2010 08:27,08 

2 275 Schumann Luca-Fynn TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2010 08:50,30 

3 291 Liebscher John TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2010 09:08,36 

4 202 Weiß Leonard 1. SV Gera 2010 09:28,36 

5 245 Plötner William SV Hermsdorf 2010 09:43,24 

6 265 Löffler Nicklas TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2010 09:52,61 

7 237 Häberlein Chris SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium 2010 09:59,49 

 

1.6 2000 m – weiblich 
W12      2000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 249 Wahl Mila Treuener LV 2013 09:36,31 

2 250 Dehnert Chayenne TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2013 10:25,18 

3 216 Brauer Tabea LSV Schmölln 2013 11:02,41 

4 288 Landes Sophie FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 2013 11:14,84 

5 231 Rössel Luise LV Gera 2013 11:16,15 

6 287 Tobisch Luise Kein Verein 2013 11:31,84 

7 194 Haase Laura SV 1924 Münchenbernsdorf 2013 11:36,78 

8 244 Plötner Frieda SV Hermsdorf 2013 11:56,22 

9 238 Kindler Jette SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium 2013 12:02,97 

10 223 Bade Nelly LV Gera 2013 12:13,25 
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11 230 Röhler Laura LV Gera 2013 12:40,34 

12 225 Lätzsch Leni LV Gera 2013 13:08,22 

13 219 Mühling Ida LSV Schmölln 2013 13:46,38 
       

W13      2000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 193 Konrad Jasmin Speedy's Sport Schart 2012 09:11,12 

2 273 Schille Marlene TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2012 10:21,53 

3 276 Smolinski Hannah TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2012 10:33,94 

4 240 Thierolf Jördis SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2012 10:44,12 

5 222 Stein Mara LSV Schmölln 2012 10:54,31 

6 258 Kaul Maxi TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2012 11:00,66 

7 227 Malitz Nina LV Gera 2012 11:28,66 

8 232 Siegert Emma Lotta LV Gera 2012 11:49,84 

9 210 Marschler Lucie FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 2012 11:58,62 

10 235 Stehfest Martha SG Chemie Zeitz 2012 12:58,47 

11 224 Kuchenreuther Johanna LV Gera 2012 13:08,96 

12 255 Hitschke Klara TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2012 13:27,44 
       

W14      2000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 269 Prendel Palmira TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2011 09:37,34 

2 252 Goldhahn Frederieke TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2011 09:38,93 

3 262 Krietzsch Sabrina TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2011 10:18,41 

4 259 Knoblauch Friederike TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2011 10:28,34 

5 251 Gawriljuk Sophia TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2011 11:08,38 

6 218 Engemann Ronja LSV Schmölln 2011 12:11,50 

7 234 Falk Louisa SG Chemie Zeitz 2011 12:46,88 
       

W15      2000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 208 Claus Lina FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 2010 10:04,31 

2 268 Pein Olivia TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2010 10:32,50 

3 256 Holzmüller Clara TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2010 10:49,81 

4 239 Simmowski Lina SSV F.-Schiller-Gymnasium 2010 11:59,43 

5 195 Neugebauer Lena SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2010 13:03,62 

6 248 Lampke Ida SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2010 13:10,94 

 

1.7 5000 m – männlich 
MU18      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 589 Oelmann Hannes SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 2009 00:19:58,50 

2 574 Buch Helge Erfurter LAC 2008 00:21:18,00 

3 601 Köhler Jonas TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2009 00:22:44,20 

4 575 Domhardt Franz Erfurter LAC 2009 00:22:53,50 

5 603 Wuthnow Jaro TSV Zeulenroda 2008 00:23:16,20 
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6 542 Palm Emil SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 2008 00:24:58,70 

7 592 Pätz Chris Treuener LV 2009 00:25:58,70 
       

MU20      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 585 Witzel Anton Erfurter LAC 2006 00:19:19,80 

2 583 Rigo Julius Erfurter LAC 2007 00:21:50,50 
       

M20      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 591 Klug Kajo Treuener LV 2004 00:20:13,50 

2 593 Tunger Wolf Treuener LV 2003 00:25:33,80 

3 520 Schöttner Nico Kein Verein 1996 00:32:49,40 

4 627 Fischer Moritz Kein Verein 1999 00:34:03,90 

5 522 Schulze Erik Kein Verein 1996 00:37:37,20 
       

M35      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 528 Stöckel David Kein Verein 1987 00:23:14,70 

2 541 Linke Norman SV Lerchenberg Altenburg 1986 00:24:52,50 

3 634 Jablonski Dirk LG Rudelsburg 1989 00:27:33,40 

4 620 Seime Michael TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 1986 00:28:12,50 

5 515 Löffler Marcel Kein Verein 1987 00:33:55,20 

6 534 Thomas Michael JGA Mimi 1990 01:14:08,00 
       

M40      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 633 Golle Marco Kein Verein 1983 00:21:59,50 

2 570 Stampnik Jens Wappiche 1984 00:24:40,20 

3 605 Schumann René FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda 1985 00:27:35,20 

4 643 Koch Bertram Kein Verein 1982 00:28:20,20 

5 621 Seime Alexander Geraer VC 1983 00:34:41,40 

6 530 Brändel Maik JGA Mimi 1982 01:14:09,70 

7 630 Menga Alexander JGA Mimi 1983 01:14:10,70 
       

M45      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 640 Domhardt Christian Großbreitenbacher Skiverein 1980 00:26:11,00 
       

M50      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 641 Ruppe Andreas DAV Weimar 1972 00:24:58,80 

2 513 Leinhos Jürgen Kein Verein 1973 00:30:23,00 

3 531 Brückner Steve JGA Mimi 1974 01:14:07,80 

4 631 Jäckel Frank JGA Mimi 1975 01:14:08,20 
       

M55      5000m 
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Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 622 Dittmann Dirk Stadtverwaltung Gera 1968 00:29:35,10 
       

M60      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 637 Meinhardt Steffen LV Einheit Greiz 1964 00:28:48,50 
       

M85      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 608 Bendel Siegfried SG Chemie Zeitz 1939 00:38:36,20 

 

1.8 5000 m – weiblich 
WU18      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 598 Hiegemann Emi TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2008 00:23:43,50 

2 602 Zabel Alea TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2009 00:25:14,20 

3 596 Dehnert Angelina TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2009 00:27:36,60 

4 561 Reuß Sophia TSV Ebermannstadt 2008 00:41:38,00 
       

WU20      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 540 Hilke Sandrine LV Gera 2007 00:23:02,30 
       

W35      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 623 Steinmetzger Sabine Kein Verein 1989 00:26:56,70 

2 510 Bach Christina Neumühle 1986 00:31:09,40 

3 511 Jenschewski Livia Kein Verein 1989 00:38:51,20 
       

W40      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 558 Bergter Susanne SV TU Ilmenau 1984 00:27:04,20 

2 538 Gawenda Susanne LV Gera 1981 00:30:17,50 

3 617 Trenzinger Kerstin SG Chemie Zeitz 1983 00:33:04,20 

4 544 Neugebauer Stefanie SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 1981 00:37:31,50 
       

W45      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 523 Becker Diana 1. SV Gera 1978 00:37:19,20 
       

W50      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 526 Rauscher Marion 1. SV Gera 1971 00:37:22,20 
       

W55      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 
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1 626 Hippler Kerstin SV Tautenhain 1969 00:34:12,90 

2 632 Richter Kristin SV Hermsdorf 1970 00:38:32,00 
       

W60      5000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 536 Winkler Katrin Kein Verein 1964 00:29:45,50 

 

1.9 10 000 m – männlich 
MU20      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1401 Richter Theo SV Hermsdorf 2007 00:41:58,50 

2 618 Harrer Yanic TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2007 00:46:41,30 

3 1356 Hoffmann Tim LV Einheit Greiz 2006 00:59:13,00 
       

M20      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1456 Dressel-Putz Philipp SC DHfK Leipzig 1998 00:36:34,51 

2 1384 Schönfeld Fabio TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 2005 00:38:14,00 

3 1257 Piermeier Johannes Kein Verein 2004 00:45:53,00 

4 1396 Danz Dario SV Hermsdorf 1996 00:52:27,50 

5 1366 Gruner Bernd SV Crispendorf 1996 00:53:00,10 

6 1268 Strebelow Francis Kein Verein 2002 00:57:28,20 

7 1354 König Kevin Lusaner SC 1980 2000 01:16:55,90 

8 1355 Pfab Sandro Lusaner SC 1980 2005 01:23:58,00 
       

M30      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1282 Wirth Erik Kein Verein 1994 00:47:48,00 

2 1378 Wöllner Martin TSG Markkleeberg 1991 00:51:17,50 

3 1340 Meyer Christopher Kraft Runners Leipzig 1995 01:01:43,70 
       

M35      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1247 Paulick Sebastian Kein Verein 1988 00:42:18,20 

2 1428 Bauer Robby Papas Krieger 1986 00:50:13,80 

3 1435 Jescheck Benjamin 1. SV Gera 1987 00:51:38,00 

4 1323 Zink Steffen 1. SV Gera 1987 00:53:55,20 

5 1261 Sesselmann Axel Kein Verein 1990 00:56:10,20 

6 1239 Hübner Sebastian Kein Verein 1987 00:56:39,20 

7 1400 König Alexander SV Hermsdorf 1990 01:06:10,50 
       

M40      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1413 Faber Marius X-Runners Jena 1985 00:39:10,50 

2 1441 Seyfarth Sebastian 1. SV Gera 1985 00:39:43,74 

3 1405 Pätz Markus Treuener LV 1982 00:45:25,70 
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4 1465 Burgold Franz Tanzschule Nader Jena 1984 00:45:45,20 

5 1420 Voglhofer Nikolaus Kein Verein 1984 00:45:49,70 

6 1415 Hassl Patrick LV Gera 1984 00:47:29,50 

7 1220 Freiherr Lars Kein Verein 1983 00:49:03,50 

8 1233 Hartmann Benjamin Kein Verein 1982 00:49:08,00 

9 1468 Becher Rico Kein Verein 1982 00:51:30,90 

10 1347 Rehak Daniel LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 1984 00:52:34,20 

11 1208 Bruch Bernhard Kein Verein 1982 00:54:45,10 

12 1260 Rachow Tobias Kein Verein 1985 00:55:41,40 

13 1210 Cebulski Mario Kein Verein 1982 00:55:43,60 

14 1345 Goldmann Silvio Laufgruppe Baumnattern 1981 00:55:57,40 

15 1410 Wahl Tim Treuener LV 1983 00:56:55,20 

16 1278 Vogel Johannes Kein Verein 1985 00:57:47,00 

17 1360 Quitera Steve QST Gera 1981 00:57:52,20 

18 1238 Heiter Denny Kein Verein 1985 00:59:54,40 

19 1245 Könitzer Andreas Kein Verein 1984 01:01:23,50 

20 1371 Henkel David SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 1984 01:02:11,00 

21 1389 Krannich Stefan LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 1981 01:02:28,70 
       

M45      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1276 Vaipan Calin Kein Verein 1980 00:42:54,20 

2 1304 Blaßies Maik 1. SV Gera 1977 00:43:51,20 

3 1370 Meißner Robert SV Schott Jena 1977 00:45:03,30 

4 1382 Kneisel Stefan TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 1976 00:45:54,00 

5 1353 Modes Dirk FG Frauenreuth 1976 00:45:58,00 

6 1394 Beyer Matthias SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 1979 00:46:28,70 

7 1367 Gruner Peter SV Crispendorf 1980 00:47:00,70 

8 1320 Poschart Kai 1. SV Gera 1979 00:51:54,70 

9 1335 Methner Thomas Kernkraft Gera 1978 00:52:19,40 

10 1472 Schiwek Ronny Kein Verein 1977 00:54:11,90 

11 1327 Frank Michael Team DJ BOCCA 1980 00:55:31,70 

12 1430 Neubert Heiko Kein Verein 1979 00:57:02,00 

13 1342 Pfeffer Patrick Lauf zur Grubenlampe 1976 00:57:13,20 

14 1459 Holzmüller Bernd Kein Verein 1978 00:58:55,20 

15 1217 Conrad Martin Kein Verein 1976 01:00:32,50 
       

M50      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1450 Dressel Thomas SG Falkenstein 1972 00:43:59,64 

2 1380 Graumüller Ralf TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 1971 00:45:56,20 

3 1399 Hammerl Sven SV Hermsdorf 1974 00:46:00,70 

4 1311 Block Alexander 1. SV Gera 1973 00:51:59,00 

5 1373 Saupe Mike Team SAMS 1974 00:55:12,10 

6 1256 Piermeier André Kein Verein 1973 00:58:51,00 

7 1285 Wohlrab Volker Kein Verein 1971 00:59:31,70 

8 1427 Wunderlich Mario Sportfreunde Gera 1972 01:00:46,70 
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M55      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1329 Leßmüller René FC Erzgebirge Aue 1970 00:43:06,64 

2 1403 Klug Rene Treuener LV 1967 00:48:55,50 

3 1246 Krause Jörg Kein Verein 1970 00:50:57,10 

4 1466 Richter Hannes SV Hermsdorf 1969 00:53:43,00 

5 1368 Heyder Torsten SV Hermsdorf 1968 00:54:41,00 

6 1439 Steinhäuser Martin TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 1969 00:58:55,70 

7 1381 Liebscher Mike TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 1967 01:07:04,20 
       

M60      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1390 Tille Stephan LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz 1964 00:49:48,20 

2 1481 Sypli Lutz Lusaner SC 1980 1963 00:51:29,20 

3 1473 Banzer Roland X-Runners Jena 1964 00:53:10,40 

4 1369 Stahn Michael SV Hermsdorf 1963 00:58:08,70 

5 1359 Unger Felix Mühltallaufverein 1963 00:58:44,70 

6 1229 Göbler René Kein Verein 1962 01:01:55,50 

7 1418 Teubner Jan Kein Verein 1965 01:09:56,70 
       

M65      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1444 Rudorf Hans-Joachim FSV Meuselwitz 1956 01:03:51,00 
       

M70      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1351 Vetter Albert-Eugen LAV Saale-Rennsteig 1954 00:53:58,70 
       

M75      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1377 Seegers Uwe Triathlon Gera 1950 01:02:40,70 

2 1467 Zorn Hartmut OTG 1902 Gera 1950 01:10:30,20 

3 1486 Wagner Bodo Lusaner SC 1980 1948 01:24:50,00 

 

1.10  10 000 m – weiblich 
W20      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1364 Betz Maja SC Ostheim/Röhn 1998 00:39:41,50 

2 1455 Lauterbach Amy Athletico Leipzig 1998 00:51:31,60 

3 1411 Weidlich Jessica Treuener LV 1999 01:05:36,50 
       

W30      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1214 Cheng Han-Yun Gera 1993 01:01:18,20 
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W35      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1352 Koppe Eileen LFV Oberholz 1987 00:45:54,50 
       

W40      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1426 Leser Sabine Rennschneggen 1982 00:57:43,50 

2 1425 Sonnabend Nadine Papas Krieger 1984 01:00:58,40 

3 1337 Gebecke Isabelle Kommandofischfrikadelle 1983 01:01:44,50 
       

W45      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1326 Fritz Christin DieExpertronicer 1980 00:50:56,50 

2 1395 Oelmann Katrin SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 1976 00:54:18,50 

3 1402 Waldstädt Sandra SV Hermsdorf 1976 00:55:10,00 

4 1374 Scoor Netti Team SAMS 1979 01:04:00,70 

5 1365 Glunz Hanka SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel 1977 01:05:04,50 

6 1286 Zehm Antje Kein Verein 1978 01:20:13,20 
       

W50      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1451 Dressel-Putz Heike SG Falkenstein 1975 00:53:35,70 

2 1404 Klug Uta Treuener LV 1974 00:56:37,20 

3 1419 Schille Katrin Papas Krieger 1975 01:03:13,70 

4 1379 Krietzsch Silke TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen 1974 01:04:38,20 

5 1284 Wogawa Diane Kein Verein 1971 01:05:01,70 
       

W55      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

- 1231 Granowski Claudia Kein Verein 1970 disq. 
       

W60      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1357 Unger Dorit Mühltallaufverein 1963 01:06:50,70 
       

W70      10 000m 

Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 1376 Kowalski Edith Triathlon Gera 1955 01:17:55,90 

 

1.11  5000 m Nordic Walking - weiblich 
W35     5000m Nordic Walking 

Platz Akl St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 W35 1513 Henkel Flama SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf 1988 00:57:32,20 

        
W45     5000m Nordic Walking 

Platz Akl St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 
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1 W45 628 Piermeier Janet SV Tautenhain 1977 00:47:05,80 

2 W45 1501 Kroll Grit 1. SV Gera 1976 00:47:06,30 

        
W70     5000m Nordic Walking 

Platz Akl St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Geb. Leistung 

1 W70 638 Glässer Monika Kein Verein 1954 00:58:14,20 
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2 Gesamtwertung 

2.1 5000 m – männlich 
Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein AK Geb. Leistung 

1 585 Witzel Anton Erfurter LAC MU20 2006 00:19:19,80 

2 589 Oelmann Hannes SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel MU18 2009 00:19:58,50 

3 591 Klug Kajo Treuener LV M20 2004 00:20:13,50 

4 574 Buch Helge Erfurter LAC MU18 2008 00:21:18,00 

5 583 Rigo Julius Erfurter LAC MU20 2007 00:21:50,50 

6 633 Golle Marco Kein Verein M40 1983 00:21:59,50 

7 601 Köhler Jonas TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen MU18 2009 00:22:44,20 

8 575 Domhardt Franz Erfurter LAC MU18 2009 00:22:53,50 

9 528 Stöckel David Kein Verein M35 1987 00:23:14,70 

10 603 Wuthnow Jaro TSV Zeulenroda MU18 2008 00:23:16,20 

11 570 Stampnik Jens Wappiche M40 1984 00:24:40,20 

12 541 Linke Norman SV Lerchenberg Altenburg M35 1986 00:24:52,50 

13 542 Palm Emil SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf MU18 2008 00:24:58,70 

14 641 Ruppe Andreas DAV Weimar M50 1972 00:24:58,80 

15 593 Tunger Wolf Treuener LV M20 2003 00:25:33,80 

16 592 Pätz Chris Treuener LV MU18 2009 00:25:58,70 

17 640 Domhardt Christian Großbreitenbacher Skiverein M45 1980 00:26:11,00 

18 634 Jablonski Dirk LG Rudelsburg M35 1989 00:27:33,40 

19 605 Schumann René FSV Grün-Weiß Stadtroda M40 1985 00:27:35,20 

20 620 Seime Michael TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen M35 1986 00:28:12,50 

21 643 Koch Bertram Kein Verein M40 1982 00:28:20,20 

22 637 Meinhardt Steffen LV Einheit Greiz M60 1964 00:28:48,50 

23 622 Dittmann Dirk Stadtverwaltung Gera M55 1968 00:29:35,10 

24 513 Leinhos Jürgen Kein Verein M50 1973 00:30:23,00 

25 520 Schöttner Nico Kein Verein M20 1996 00:32:49,40 

26 515 Löffler Marcel Kein Verein M35 1987 00:33:55,20 

27 627 Fischer Moritz Kein Verein M20 1999 00:34:03,90 

28 621 Seime Alexander Geraer VC M40 1983 00:34:41,40 

29 522 Schulze Erik Kein Verein M20 1996 00:37:37,20 

30 608 Bendel Siegfried SG Chemie Zeitz M85 1939 00:38:36,20 

31 531 Brückner Steve JGA Mimi M50 1974 01:14:07,80 

32 534 Thomas Michael JGA Mimi M35 1990 01:14:08,00 

33 631 Jäckel Frank JGA Mimi M50 1975 01:14:08,20 

34 530 Brändel Maik JGA Mimi M40 1982 01:14:09,70 

35 630 Menga Alexander JGA Mimi M40 1983 01:14:10,70 

 

2.2 5000 m – weiblich 
Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein AK Geb. Leistung 

1 540 Hilke Sandrine LV Gera WU20 2007 00:23:02,30 

2 598 Hiegemann Emi TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen WU18 2008 00:23:43,50 

3 602 Zabel Alea TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen WU18 2009 00:25:14,20 

4 623 Steinmetzger Sabine Kein Verein W35 1989 00:26:56,70 
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5 558 Bergter Susanne SV TU Ilmenau W40 1984 00:27:04,20 

6 596 Dehnert Angelina TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen WU18 2009 00:27:36,60 

7 536 Winkler Katrin Kein Verein W60 1964 00:29:45,50 

8 538 Gawenda Susanne LV Gera W40 1981 00:30:17,50 

9 510 Bach Christina Neumühle W35 1986 00:31:09,40 

10 617 Trenzinger Kerstin SG Chemie Zeitz W40 1983 00:33:04,20 

11 626 Hippler Kerstin SV Tautenhain W55 1969 00:34:12,90 

12 523 Becker Diana 1. SV Gera W45 1978 00:37:19,20 

13 526 Rauscher Marion 1. SV Gera W50 1971 00:37:22,20 

14 544 Neugebauer Stefanie SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf W40 1981 00:37:31,50 

15 632 Richter Kristin SV Hermsdorf W55 1970 00:38:32,00 

16 511 Jenschewski Livia Kein Verein W35 1989 00:38:51,20 

17 561 Reuß Sophia TSV Ebermannstadt WU18 2008 00:41:38,00 

 

2.3 10 000 m – männlich 
Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein AK Geb. Leistung 

1 1456 Dressel-Putz Philipp SC DHfK Leipzig M20 1998 00:36:34,51 

2 1384 Schönfeld Fabio TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen M20 2005 00:38:14,00 

3 1413 Faber Marius X-Runners Jena M40 1985 00:39:10,50 

4 1441 Seyfarth Sebastian 1. SV Gera M40 1985 00:39:43,74 

5 1401 Richter Theo SV Hermsdorf MU20 2007 00:41:58,50 

6 1247 Paulick Sebastian Kein Verein M35 1988 00:42:18,20 

7 1276 Vaipan Calin Kein Verein M45 1980 00:42:54,20 

8 1329 Leßmüller René FC Erzgebirge Aue M55 1970 00:43:06,64 

9 1304 Blaßies Maik 1. SV Gera M45 1977 00:43:51,20 

10 1450 Dressel Thomas SG Falkenstein M50 1972 00:43:59,64 

11 1370 Meißner Robert SV Schott Jena M45 1977 00:45:03,30 

12 1405 Pätz Markus Treuener LV M40 1982 00:45:25,70 

13 1465 Burgold Franz Tanzschule Nader Jena M40 1984 00:45:45,20 

14 1420 Voglhofer Nikolaus Kein Verein M40 1984 00:45:49,70 

15 1257 Piermeier Johannes Kein Verein M20 2004 00:45:53,00 

16 1382 Kneisel Stefan TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen M45 1976 00:45:54,00 

17 1380 Graumüller Ralf TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen M50 1971 00:45:56,20 

18 1353 Modes Dirk FG Frauenreuth M45 1976 00:45:58,00 

19 1399 Hammerl Sven SV Hermsdorf M50 1974 00:46:00,70 

20 1394 Beyer Matthias SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel M45 1979 00:46:28,70 

21 618 Harrer Yanic TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen MU20 2007 00:46:41,30 

22 1367 Gruner Peter SV Crispendorf M45 1980 00:47:00,70 

23 1415 Hassl Patrick LV Gera M40 1984 00:47:29,50 

24 1282 Wirth Erik Kein Verein M30 1994 00:47:48,00 

25 1403 Klug Rene Treuener LV M55 1967 00:48:55,50 

26 1220 Freiherr Lars Kein Verein M40 1983 00:49:03,50 

27 1233 Hartmann Benjamin Kein Verein M40 1982 00:49:08,00 

28 1390 Tille Stephan LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz M60 1964 00:49:48,20 

29 1428 Bauer Robby Papas Krieger M35 1986 00:50:13,80 

30 1246 Krause Jörg Kein Verein M55 1970 00:50:57,10 
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31 1378 Wöllner Martin TSG Markkleeberg M30 1991 00:51:17,50 

32 1481 Sypli Lutz Lusaner SC 1980 M60 1963 00:51:29,20 

33 1468 Becher Rico Kein Verein M40 1982 00:51:30,90 

34 1435 Jescheck Benjamin 1. SV Gera M35 1987 00:51:38,00 

35 1320 Poschart Kai 1. SV Gera M45 1979 00:51:54,70 

36 1311 Block Alexander 1. SV Gera M50 1973 00:51:59,00 

37 1335 Methner Thomas Kernkraft Gera M45 1978 00:52:19,40 

38 1396 Danz Dario SV Hermsdorf M20 1996 00:52:27,50 

39 1347 Rehak Daniel LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz M40 1984 00:52:34,20 

40 1366 Gruner Bernd SV Crispendorf M20 1996 00:53:00,10 

41 1473 Banzer Roland X-Runners Jena M60 1964 00:53:10,40 

42 1466 Richter Hannes SV Hermsdorf M55 1969 00:53:43,00 

43 1323 Zink Steffen 1. SV Gera M35 1987 00:53:55,20 

44 1351 Vetter Albert-Eugen LAV Saale-Rennsteig M70 1954 00:53:58,70 

45 1472 Schiwek Ronny Kein Verein M45 1977 00:54:11,90 

46 1368 Heyder Torsten SV Hermsdorf M55 1968 00:54:41,00 

47 1208 Bruch Bernhard Kein Verein M40 1982 00:54:45,10 

48 1373 Saupe Mike Team SAMS M50 1974 00:55:12,10 

49 1327 Frank Michael Team DJ BOCCA M45 1980 00:55:31,70 

50 1260 Rachow Tobias Kein Verein M40 1985 00:55:41,40 

51 1210 Cebulski Mario Kein Verein M40 1982 00:55:43,60 

52 1345 Goldmann Silvio Laufgruppe Baumnattern M40 1981 00:55:57,40 

53 1261 Sesselmann Axel Kein Verein M35 1990 00:56:10,20 

54 1239 Hübner Sebastian Kein Verein M35 1987 00:56:39,20 

55 1410 Wahl Tim Treuener LV M40 1983 00:56:55,20 

56 1430 Neubert Heiko Kein Verein M45 1979 00:57:02,00 

57 1342 Pfeffer Patrick Lauf zur Grubenlampe M45 1976 00:57:13,20 

58 1268 Strebelow Francis Kein Verein M20 2002 00:57:28,20 

59 1278 Vogel Johannes Kein Verein M40 1985 00:57:47,00 

60 1360 Quitera Steve QST Gera M40 1981 00:57:52,20 

61 1369 Stahn Michael SV Hermsdorf M60 1963 00:58:08,70 

62 1359 Unger Felix Mühltallaufverein M60 1963 00:58:44,70 

63 1256 Piermeier André Kein Verein M50 1973 00:58:51,00 

64 1459 Holzmüller Bernd Kein Verein M45 1978 00:58:55,20 

65 1439 Steinhäuser Martin TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen M55 1969 00:58:55,70 

66 1356 Hoffmann Tim LV Einheit Greiz MU20 2006 00:59:13,00 

67 1285 Wohlrab Volker Kein Verein M50 1971 00:59:31,70 

68 1238 Heiter Denny Kein Verein M40 1985 00:59:54,40 

69 1217 Conrad Martin Kein Verein M45 1976 01:00:32,50 

70 1427 Wunderlich Mario Sportfreunde Gera M50 1972 01:00:46,70 

71 1245 Könitzer Andreas Kein Verein M40 1984 01:01:23,50 

72 1340 Meyer Christopher Kraft Runners Leipzig M30 1995 01:01:43,70 

73 1229 Göbler René Kein Verein M60 1962 01:01:55,50 

74 1371 Henkel David SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf M40 1984 01:02:11,00 

75 1389 Krannich Stefan LAV Elstertal Bad Köstritz M40 1981 01:02:28,70 

76 1377 Seegers Uwe Triathlon Gera M75 1950 01:02:40,70 

77 1444 Rudorf Hans-Joachim FSV Meuselwitz M65 1956 01:03:51,00 
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78 1400 König Alexander SV Hermsdorf M35 1990 01:06:10,50 

79 1381 Liebscher Mike TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen M55 1967 01:07:04,20 

80 1418 Teubner Jan Kein Verein M60 1965 01:09:56,70 

81 1467 Zorn Hartmut OTG 1902 Gera M75 1950 01:10:30,20 

82 1354 König Kevin Lusaner SC 1980 M20 2000 01:16:55,90 

83 1355 Pfab Sandro Lusaner SC 1980 M20 2005 01:23:58,00 

84 1486 Wagner Bodo Lusaner SC 1980 M75 1948 01:24:50,00 

 

2.4 10 000 m – weiblich 
Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein AK Geb. Leistung 

1 1364 Betz Maja SC Ostheim/Röhn W20 1998 00:39:41,50 

2 1352 Koppe Eileen LFV Oberholz W35 1987 00:45:54,50 

3 1326 Fritz Christin DieExpertronicer W45 1980 00:50:56,50 

4 1455 Lauterbach Amy Athletico Leipzig W20 1998 00:51:31,60 

5 1451 Dressel-Putz Heike SG Falkenstein W50 1975 00:53:35,70 

6 1395 Oelmann Katrin SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel W45 1976 00:54:18,50 

7 1402 Waldstädt Sandra SV Hermsdorf W45 1976 00:55:10,00 

8 1404 Klug Uta Treuener LV W50 1974 00:56:37,20 

9 1426 Leser Sabine Rennschneggen W40 1982 00:57:43,50 

10 1425 Sonnabend Nadine Papas Krieger W40 1984 01:00:58,40 

11 1214 Cheng Han-Yun Gera W30 1993 01:01:18,20 

12 1337 Gebecke Isabelle Kommandofischfrikadelle W40 1983 01:01:44,50 

13 1419 Schille Katrin Papas Krieger W50 1975 01:03:13,70 

14 1374 Scoor Netti Team SAMS W45 1979 01:04:00,70 

15 1379 Krietzsch Silke TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen W50 1974 01:04:38,20 

16 1284 Wogawa Diane Kein Verein W50 1971 01:05:01,70 

17 1365 Glunz Hanka SV Blau-Weiß Bürgel W45 1977 01:05:04,50 

18 1411 Weidlich Jessica Treuener LV W20 1999 01:05:36,50 

19 1357 Unger Dorit Mühltallaufverein W60 1963 01:06:50,70 

20 1376 Kowalski Edith Triathlon Gera W70 1955 01:17:55,90 

21 1286 Zehm Antje Kein Verein W45 1978 01:20:13,20 

- 1231 Granowski Claudia Kein Verein W55 1970 disq. 

 

2.5 5000 m Nordic Walking - weiblich 
Platz St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein AK Geb. Leistung 

1 628 Piermeier Janet SV Tautenhain W45 1977 00:47:05,80 

2 1501 Kroll Grit 1. SV Gera W45 1976 00:47:06,30 

3 1513 Henkel Flama SV Seelingstädt-Rückersdorf W35 1988 00:57:32,20 

4 638 Glässer Monika Kein Verein W70 1954 00:58:14,20 
 


